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To: Downtown West Project
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Best,
Tong (John) Tu 

Planner IV (Supervising Planner) |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street
 
Email:
john.tu@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-6818
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning

From: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Friday, June 19, 2020 12:03 PM
To: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon
<Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: downtownwest@esassoc.com <downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Letter from Caltrain
 
FYI
 

From: Bouchard, Michelle <bouchardm@samtrans.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 19, 2020 11:56 AM
To: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ledezma, Paola <LedezmaP@samtrans.com>; Aaron
Aknin <aaknin@goodcityco.com>; Fitzpatrick, Brian <fitzpatrickb@samtrans.com>
Subject: Letter from Caltrain
 
 

 
Tim,
 
Please see the attached letter from Jim Hartnett.
 
Thank you
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

Michelle Bouchard, Chief Operating Officer
Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board
1250 San Carlos Ave. San Carlos, CA  94070
Phone: 650.508.6420  Website:
www.caltrain.com
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